
Beyond the Barre-Alice in Wonderland 2019 Rehearsal Schedule 
Hedgehogs/Royal Fanfare 

Hedgehogs in Alice Cast-Nolan Chaney, Isaac Aschliman, Micah Foote, Rowan 
Cantey, Tiano Tempfli 

Hedgehogs in Wonderland Cast-Nolan Chaney, Isaac Aschliman, Colin Sheehan, 
Adrian Furrer, Tiano Tempfli 

Royal Fanfare in Alice Cast-Nolan Chaney/Micah Foote 

Royal Fanfare in Wonderland Cast-Tiano Tempfli/Isaac Aschliman 

Sunday, 3/24/19 NO Class/Rehearsal SPRING BREAK 

Sunday, 3/31/19 NO Class/Rehearsal SPRING BREAK 

Monday, 4/1/19 *ALICE TICKETS ON SALE AT 1:30 pm 
www.beyondthebarre.com 

Sunday, 4/7/19  1:30-2:00 Hedgehog/Royal Fanfare rehearsal  

Fri, April 12, 2019  * Run-Through in costume   

5:30-7:00 MANDATORY REHEARSAL WRC Studio-Alice Cast Act 2 

Sat, April 13, 2019                 *Run-Through in costume  

5:00-6:30 MANDATORY REHEARSAL WRC Studio- Wonderland Cast Act 2 

Sunday, 4/21/19 EASTER NO Class/Rehearsal 

Sunday, 4/28/19 TECH REHEARSAL AT STAGE 
*Call time 1:15-3:00 Alice Cast 
*Call time 5:15-7:00 Wonderland Cast 

Monday, 4/29/19 DRESS REHEARSAL AT STAGE 
*Call time 4:40-6:15 Alice Cast 
*Call time 6:45-8:00 Wonderland Cast 

Friday, 5/3/19 6:00 performance *Call time 5:30 Alice Cast 

http://www.beyondthebarre.com


Saturday, 5/4/19 1:00 performance *Call time 12:30 Alice Cast 

   6:00 performance *Call time 5:30 Wonderland Cast 

Sunday, 5/5/19 1:00 performance *Call time 12:30 Wonderland Cast 

Hedgehogs/Royal Fanfare Costume Requirements 

Shoes-black ballet/jazz shoes & socks 


